

PACHET BIROTICA 1475, PACHET CURATENIE 1557

I.D.: 79370053

Data publicarii 01.03.23 Coduri CPV 42964000-1 39831240-0

Pretul estimativ: 10.320,10 RON - 10.320,10 RON

Descriere: 1 BIBLIORAFI MOV BUC 19 10 13.50 135.00 160.65 2 BIBLIORAFI ROZ BUC 19 5 13.50 67.50 80.33 3 BIBLIORAFI GALBEN 80MM BUC 19 6 13.50 81.00 96.39 4 BIBLIORAFI 50MM ROZ BUC 19 10 13.50 135.00 160.65 5 TONER BR 2421 BUC 19 8 158.00 1 264.00 1 504.16 6 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 BUC 19 20 25.50 510.00 606.90 7 CARTUS EPSON 7741 BUC 19 2 69.00 138.00 164.22 8 TONER 243 BK BUC 19 1 108.00 108.00 128.52 9 FILE PVC BUC 19 1 14.99 14.99 17.84 10 DOSAR PVC BUC 19 50 1.00 50.00 59.50 11 MOUSE F FIR BUC 19 2 92.00 184.00 218.96 12 TONER 85A BUC 19 8 88.00 704.00 837.76 13 MOUSE F FIR BUC 19 1 78.00 78.00 92.82 14 VARTA AA/AAA BUC 19 48 3.80 182.40 217.06 , 1 DOZATOR SAPUN BUC 19 3 98.00 294.00 349.86 2 SAPUN 5L BUC 19 12 34.00 408.00 485.52 3 DEZINFECTANT SUPRAFETE 5L BUC 19 5 96.00 480.00 571.20 4 SOLUTIE PARDOSEALA 5; BUC 19 7 34.00 238.00 283.22 5 CIF CREMA 500ML BUC 19 3 11.49 34.47 41.02 6 NUFAR 1L BUC 19 5 12.50 62.50 74.38 7 DOMESTOS BUC 19 5 13.50 67.50 80.33 8 PASTILE PISOAR BUC 19 6 52.00 312.00 371.28 9 MANUSI MENAJ BUC 19 6 7.49 44.94 53.48 10 BURETE VAE BUC 19 1 9.20 9.20 10.95 11 MOP MICROFIBRA BUC 19 10 16.00 160.00 190.40 12 MOP LAT LUNG BUC 19 6 22.00 132.00 157.08 13 HARTIE IG DISPESER BUC 19 120 6.80 816.00 971.04 14 PROSOP Z BUC 19 400 7.80 3 120.00 3 712.80 15 SACI MENAJ 35L BUC 19 20 5.99 119.80 142.56 16 SACI MENAJ 60L BUC 19 20 6.99 139.80 166.36 17 SACI 120L BUC 19 10 12.50 125.00 148.75 18 HARTIE IG 10/SET BUC 19 6 17.50 105.00 124.95